
UTA Project Contact Points

Beim, Alex (ABeim@rideuta.com, 801 287-4105) & Robertson, Janelle (JaRobertson@rideuta.com, 801-237-1951)

Garver, Patti (PGarver@rideuta.com, 801-237-1916) MSP140- Box Elder County Corridor Preservation

MSP254- TechLink Corridor MSP193- Weber County Corridor Preservation

MSP215- Sharp/Tintic Rail Corridor Connection (UDOT Led)

Bennett, Marcus (MBennett@rideuta.com, 801-448-2656) MSP252- FrontRunner 2X (UDOT Led)

MSP216- Point of the Mountain Transit (UDOT Led) MSP264- FrontRunner South Extension

   10 Year Capital Plan MSP293- FrontRunner Shepard Lane

MSP312- FrontRunner Point Improvements (UDOT Led)

Garver, Patti (PGarver@rideuta.com, 801-237-1916)

MSP202- Davis-SLC Community Connector Ray, Ethan (eray@rideuta.com, 801.287.1968)

MSP274- Historic Utah Southern Rail Trail MSP259- S-Line Extension

MSP288- Sustainability Project Pool MSP260- Westside Express (5600 West)

MSP289- Historic Orchard Pathway (Box Elder County)

Torres, Carlie (carlie.torres@rideuta.com, (385) 518-3738)

Hansen, Dean (DHansen@rideuta.com, 801-687-3400) MSP207- 3300/3500 South MAX Exp/Optimization

MSP271- MOW Training Yard MSP208- Clearfield FR Station Trail

SGR047- Stray Current Mitigation    MSP224-  UTA ADA Bus Stop Improvements UTCO

SGR370- Light Rail Red Signal Enforcement MSP229- Bus Stop Imp/signage - SL County

SGR398- OCS Rehab/Replace MSP286- Utah County Park & Ride Lots

SGR403- Train Control Rehab/Replacement SGR407- Bus Stop Enhancements

SGR404- Rail Switches/Trackwork Controls SGR408- Route End of Line (EOL) Enhancements

SGR410- Fiber Rehab/Replacement SGR409- System Restrooms

Hofer, Dan (DHofer@rideuta.com, 801-237-1958) Turner, Grey (GTurner@rideuta.com, 801-236-4761)

General Program Management Team Farmington Ped Bridge Repairs

Layton Station Improvements

Murphy, Sean (SMurphy@rideuta.com, 801 712-9612) MSP205- TIGER Program of Projects

Warm Springs Upgrades

MSP262- SL Central HQ Office Wouden, Jake (JWouden@rideuta.com, 801-741-8811)

MSP240- Operator Restrooms throughout System

Osborn, David (DOsborn@rideuta.com, 801-230-8088) SGR385- Rail Rehab and Replacement

MSP258- Mt. Ogden Admin Bldg. Expansion SGR393- Grade Crossing Rehab/Replacement

MSP267 - New Maintenance Training Facility SGR401- Ballast and Tie Rehab/Replacement

MSP300 - South Jordan TRAX Platform

FHWA Charging & Fueling Infrastructure Community Program

Pullos, Andrea (APullos@rideuta.com, 801-237-1964)

MSP253- Mid-Valley Connector

MSP287- 900 East UVX Station


